
University of Edinburgh Email Addresses for ECA Staff 
 

As of 1st of August the following email addresses will be available for staff transferring from ECA.   

First Name Surname Email Address UUN  
Liz Adamson l.adamson@ed.ac.uk eadamson 
Lesley Aitken lesley.aitken@ed.ac.uk laitken4 
Robert Allan r.allan@ed.ac.uk rallan3 
John Allison j.allison@ed.ac.uk jalliso2 
David Anderson David.J.Anderson@ed.ac.uk danders9 
Laurence Anderson laurence.anderson@ed.ac.uk lander11 
Gordon Andrew g.andrew@ed.ac.uk gandrew1 
Sajid Ashraf s.ashraf@ed.ac.uk sashraf1 
Mary Asiedu m.asiedu@ed.ac.uk masiedu 
    
Megan Baker megan.baker@ed.ac.uk mbaker2 
Hazel Bateman h.bateman@ed.ac.uk hbateman 
Andrew Baxter a.baxter@ed.ac.uk abaxter2 
John Beagles j.beagles@ed.ac.uk jbeagles 
Simon Bell s.bell@ed.ac.uk sbell4 
Stuart Bennett s.bennett@ed.ac.uk sbennet5 
Victoria Bennett v.bennett@ed.ac.uk vbennett 
Anne Bevan anne.bevan@ed.ac.uk abevan1 
Simon Biggs s.biggs@ed.ac.uk sbiggs1 
Janet Black j.black@ed.ac.uk jblack4 
Ada Blair a.blair@ed.ac.uk ablair1 
Stephen Bottomley s.bottomley@ed.ac.uk sbottoml 
Gordon Brennan g.brennan@ed.ac.uk gbrenna2 
Catherine Bromley c.bromley@ed.ac.uk cbromley 
John Brown john.brown@ed.ac.uk jbrown20 
Willie Brown w.brown@ed.ac.uk wbrown2 
Irene Bruce i.bruce@ed.ac.uk ibruce1 
Wendy Bruce w.bruce@ed.ac.uk wbruce2 
Douglas Bryden d.bryden@ed.ac.uk dbryden 
Rachel Budge r.budge@ed.ac.uk rbudge 
Malcolm Burkinshaw m.burkinshaw@ed.ac.uk mburkins 
Robbie Bushe r.bushe@ed.ac.uk rbushe 
Sally Butler s.butler@ed.ac.uk sbutler 
    
Jill Calder jill.calder@ed.ac.uk jcalder4 
Ian Campbell i.campbell-1@ed.ac.uk icampbe3 
Kirsty Campbell k.campbell@ed.ac.uk kcampbe4 
Colin Carson c.carson@ed.ac.uk ccarson 
Jon Carter j.carter@ed.ac.uk jcarter 
Colin Cavers c.cavers@ed.ac.uk ccavers 
Douglas Chatham d.chatham@ed.ac.uk dchatham 
Stephanie Colvan s.colvan@ed.ac.uk scolvan 
Brian Connolly b.connolly@ed.ac.uk bconnol1 
Chris Cord c.cord@ed.ac.uk ccord1 
Stewart Cordiner s.cordiner@ed.ac.uk scordin1 
June Cormack j.cormack@ed.ac.uk jcormack 



Maire Cox m.cox@ed.ac.uk mcox 
Mary Craig m.craig@ed.ac.uk mcraig1 
Lisa Cresswell l.cresswell@ed.ac.uk lcresswe 
Susan Cross s.cross@ed.ac.uk scross2 
Douglas Cruickshank d.cruickshank@ed.ac.uk dcruick1 
    
Kevin Dagg k.dagg@ed.ac.uk kdagg 
Emma Davie e.davie@ed.ac.uk edavie 
Claire Davies claire.davies@ed.ac.uk cdavies5 
Robert Davies r.davies@ed.ac.uk rdavies4 
Elaine Dickson e.dickson@ed.ac.uk edickso3 
Margaret Dingsdale m.dingsdale@ed.ac.uk mdingsda 
Harvey Dingwall h.dingwall@ed.ac.uk hdingwal 
Isla Duncan i.duncan@ed.ac.uk iduncan2 
    
Janet Edwards j.edwards@ed.ac.uk jedward3 
Rachel Everitt r.everitt@ed.ac.uk reveritt 
    
Andrea Faed a.faed@ed.ac.uk afad 
John Farrugia j.farrugia@ed.ac.uk jfarrugi 
Angela Fernandez Orviz a.orviz@ed.ac.uk aforviz 
Karen Forbes Visser k.forbes@ed.ac.uk kfvisser 
Leslie Forsyth w.forsyth@ed.ac.uk wforsyt2 
Kenny Fraser kenny.fraser@ed.ac.uk kfraser4 
Jane Furness j.furness@ed.ac.uk jfurnes1 
    
Alec Galloway alec.galloway@ed.ac.uk agallowa 
Sole Garcia Ferrari s.garcia@ed.ac.uk sgferrar 
Louis Gardner louis.gardner@ed.ac.uk lgardne2 
Jonathan Gibbs j.gibbs@ed.ac.uk jgibbs2 
Moira Gibson m.gibson@ed.ac.uk mgibson2 
Emma Gieben-Gamal e.gieben-gamal@ed.ac.uk eggamal 
Robert Gillan r.gillan@ed.ac.uk rgillan 
Lynn Gilroy l.gilroy@ed.ac.uk lgilroy 
Rinaldo Girasoli r.girasoli@ed.ac.uk rgirasol 
Miles Glendinning m.glendinning@ed.ac.uk mglendi1 
Catriona Grant c.grant@ed.ac.uk cgrant2 
Sarah Green s.green@ed.ac.uk sgreen4 
Gary Grobler g.grobler@ed.ac.uk ggrobler 
    
Rosie Hall r.hall@ed.ac.uk v1rhall 
Amy Hardie a.hardie@ed.ac.uk ahardie2 
Fay Heeps fay.mcconnell@ed.ac.uk fheeps 
Jessica Hemmings j.hemmings@ed.ac.uk jhemmin1 
Sonja Henrici s.henrici@ed.ac.uk shenrici 
Amy Hickman a.hickman@ed.ac.uk ahickman 
Andy Hillhouse a.hillhouse@ed.ac.uk ahillhou 
Bev Hood b.hood@ed.ac.uk bhood1 
Wendy Housam w.housam@ed.ac.uk whousam 
Dean Hughes d.hughes@ed.ac.uk dhughes5 
David Hugo d.hugo@ed.ac.uk dhugo1 
Kenny Hunter k.hunter@ed.ac.uk khunter5 
Stephen Hunter stephen.hunter@ed.ac.uk shunte11 
Jane Hyslop j.hyslop@ed.ac.uk jhyslop1 



    
Mike Inglis mike.inglis@ed.ac.uk minglis1 
    
Robert Janczyk r.janczyk@ed.ac.uk rjanczyk 
Allan Jardine a.jardine@ed.ac.uk ajardine 
Paul Jenkins p.jenkins@ed.ac.uk pjenkin2 
Ewan John e.john@ed.ac.uk ejohn 
    
Neil Kempsell n.kempsell@ed.ac.uk nkempsel 
Jay Kirkland j.kirkland@ed.ac.uk kkirklan 
    
Hetty Lancaster h.lancaster@ed.ac.uk hlancast 
Sherrey Landles s.landles@ed.ac.uk slandles 
Andrew Law andrew.law@ed.ac.uk alaw5 
Colin Lawson c.lawson@ed.ac.uk clawson1 
Karen Lawson k.lawson@ed.ac.uk klawson1 
Jeanette Lennartsson j.lennartsson@ed.ac.uk jlennart 
John Locke j.locke@ed.ac.uk jlocke1 
Sandra Lorimer s.lorimer@ed.ac.uk slorimer 
Chris Lowry c.lowry@ed.ac.uk clowry 
Sophia Lycouris s.lycouris@ed.ac.uk slycour1 
    
Jane MacDonald jane.macdonald@ed.ac.uk jmacdon6 
Juliette MacDonald juliette.macdonald@ed.ac.uk jmacdon7 
Lisa MacKenzie l.mackenzie@ed.ac.uk lmacken2 
Ewan Main e.main@ed.ac.uk emain 
Janice Marshall j.marshall@ed.ac.uk jmarsha5 
Alan Mason alan.mason@ed.ac.uk amason5 
Claire Mayfield c.mayfield@ed.ac.uk cmayfiel 
Jim McBride jim.mcbride@ed.ac.uk jmcbrid2 
Grant McCaig g.mccaig@ed.ac.uk gmccaig 
Angela McClanahan a.mcclanahan@ed.ac.uk amcclana 
Alison McConachie a.mcconachie@ed.ac.uk amcconac 
Claire McCullough c.mccullough@ed.ac.uk cmccull1 
Chrystin McDerment c.mcderment@ed.ac.uk cmcderme 
Jane McDonald jane.macdonald@ed.ac.uk  
Steven McDonald s.mcdonald@ed.ac.uk smcdona7 
Sarah McFarlane sarah.mcfarlane@ed.ac.uk smcfarl3 
Stuart McFarlane s.mcfarlane@ed.ac.uk wmcfarla 
John McGregor j.mcgregor@ed.ac.uk jmcgreg3 
Nancy McIntosh n.mcintosh@ed.ac.uk nmcinto2 
Maureen McIntyre m.mcintyre@ed.ac.uk mmcinty2 
Shirley McLauchlan s.mclauchlan@ed.ac.uk smclauch 
Ross McLean r.maclean@ed.ac.uk gmclean4 
Noe Mendelle n.mendelle@ed.ac.uk nmendell 
Sheena Milligan s.milligan@ed.ac.uk smillig2 
Louise Milne louise.milne@ed.ac.uk lmilne2 
Margaret Milner m.milner@ed.ac.uk mmilner 
Kristin Mojsiewicz k.mojsiewicz@ed.ac.uk kmojsiew 
Fiona Moon f.moon@ed.ac.uk fmoon 
David Moore d.moore@ed.ac.uk dmoore2 
Anne Mourad a.mourad@ed.ac.uk amourad 
Susan Mowatt s.mowatt@ed.ac.uk smowatt 
Ali Muir a.muir@ed.ac.uk amuir8 



Neil Mulholland n.mulholland@ed.ac.uk nmulhol2 
Gordon Munro g.munro@ed.ac.uk gmunro2 
Stephen Murdoch s.murdoch@ed.ac.uk smurdoc3 
Alan Murray a.murray@ed.ac.uk amurra10 
Jonny Murray jonny.murray@ed.ac.uk jmurra13 
Nicola Murray nicola.murray@ed.ac.uk nmurray2 
    
Iain Neil i.neil@ed.ac.uk ineil 
Sylvia Nicholson sylvia.nicholson@ed.ac.uk snichol2 
    
Anna Orme a.orme@ed.ac.uk aorme1 
    
Antonia Palmer a.palmer@ed.ac.uk apalmer2 
Brian Park b.park@ed.ac.uk bpark 
Andrew Patrizio a.patrizio@ed.ac.uk apatriz2 
Zoe Patterson z.patterson@ed.ac.uk zpatters 
Ruth Pelzer r.pelzer@ed.ac.uk rpelzer 
Barbara Pirie b.pirie@ed.ac.uk bpirie 
Jose Prego j.prego@ed.ac.uk jprego 
    
Alan Ramsay alan.ramsay@ed.ac.uk aramsay1 
Susanne Ramsenthaler s.ramsenthaler@ed.ac.uk sramsent 
Chris Rankin c.rankin@ed.ac.uk crankin 
Fiona Reid fiona.reid@ed.ac.uk freid4 
Lindy Richardson l.richardson@ed.ac.uk lrichar3 
Marie Ritchie m.ritchie@ed.ac.uk mritchi4 
Ewan Robertson e.robertson@ed.ac.uk erober10 
Lynette Robertson lynette.robertson@ed.ac.uk lrober13 
Maggie Robertson maggie.robertson@ed.ac.uk mrober17 
Marianne Robson m.robson@ed.ac.uk mrobson1 
Andrea Roe a.roe@ed.ac.uk aroe2 
Jennifer Roskilly j.roskilly@ed.ac.uk jroskill 
George Roy g.roy@ed.ac.uk groy2 
    
Catherine Sadler c.sadler@ed.ac.uk csadler1 
Iain Scott Iain.Scott@ed.ac.uk  
Alan Shipway a.shipway@ed.ac.uk ashipway 
Joan Smith joan.smith@ed.ac.uk jsmith26 
James Smith j.m.smith@ed.ac.uk jsmith27 
Andrew Sneddon a.sneddon@ed.ac.uk asneddo1 
Chris Speed c.speed@ed.ac.uk cspeed 
Eilidh Steele e.steele@ed.ac.uk esteele1 
Charles Stiven c.stiven@ed.ac.uk cstiven 
John Stuart-Murray j.stuart-murray@ed.ac.uk jsmurra1 
    
Dave Taylor david.taylor@ed.ac.uk dtaylor9 
Susannah Thompson s.thompson@ed.ac.uk sthomps4 
Helen Thomson helen.thomson@ed.ac.uk hthomso4 
Jane Thomson jane.thomson@ed.ac.uk jthoms22 
Graeme Todd g.todd@ed.ac.uk gtodd 
Karen Todd k.todd@ed.ac.uk ktodd1 
Hayley Tompkins h.tompkins@ed.ac.uk htompkin 
Penny Travlou p.travlou@ed.ac.uk ptravlou 
    



Ola Uduku o.uduku@ed.ac.uk nuduku1 
Donald Urquhart d.urquhart@ed.ac.uk durquha1 
    
Arno Verhoeven a.verhoeven@ed.ac.uk gverhoev 
    
Mark Walker mark.walker@ed.ac.uk mwalker4 
Zoe Walker z.walker@ed.ac.uk zwalker 
Joan Wallace j.wallace@ed.ac.uk jwallac4 
Derek Walls d.walls@ed.ac.uk dwalls 
Catharine Ward Thompson c.ward-thompson@ed.ac.uk cwthomp1 
David Wilcox d.wilcox@ed.ac.uk dwilcox 
David Williams d.williams@ed.ac.uk dwillia7 
Stephen Wilson steve.wilson@ed.ac.uk swilso14 
Michael Windle m.windle@ed.ac.uk mwindle 
    
Mark Young m.young@ed.ac.uk myoung7 
Max Young m.d.young@ed.ac.uk myoung8 
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